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à 2

58

1.

( f )

( f )

( f )

( f )

Z

( f )

( f )

Z

Z

Flug. 2

Z

Z

( f )

Z2.:

Z
Z

FESTMARSCH – Full Score

10

Piccolo

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clarinet

B  Clarinet

B  Clarinet

B  Clarinet

B  Bass Clar.

E  Alto Sax.

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

F Horn

F Horn

B  Trumpet

B  Trumpet

C Trombone

C Trombone

B  Flugelhn.

B  Flugelhn.

B  Tenorhorn

C Euphonium

C Tuba

String Bass

Timpani

Glockenspiel

Snare Drum

Cymb. à 2, B. D.

1

1
2

1
2

1
2

1
2

1
2

1

1
2

1

1

2

2

3

3
4

2
3

2
3

59 2.

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

60 61
3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

ƒ
ƒ

ƒ
ƒ

ƒ
ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ
ƒ
ƒ

ƒ
ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

62

p

p

p

p
p

p
div.

p
Horn 3

p
p

p
2.

p

p
Horn 4, 2

p
One each part

63

FESTMARSCH – Full Score
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Mini Score
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C

C
C

C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C

C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C

Piccolo

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clarinet

B  Clarinet

B  Clarinet

B  Clarinet

B  Bass Clar.

E  Alto Sax.

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

F Horn

F Horn

B  Trumpet

B  Trumpet

C Trombone

C Trombone

B  Flugelhn.

B  Flugelhn.

B  Tenorhorn

C Euphonium

C Tuba

String Bass

Timpani

Glockenspiel

Snare Drum

Cymb. à 2, B. D.

1

1
2

1
2

1
2

1
2

1
2

1

1
2

1

Harp

1

2

2

3

3
4

2
3

2
3

. . . . .3 3

. . . . .3 3

TRIO

p

F

64

F  cantabile

F

F

p

F

F  cantabile

F  cantabile

F

F

F  cantabile

F  cantabile

F

F
F

F
Horn 3

F
Bsn. 2

F  cantabile

p

F  cantabile

à 2

F

à 2

F
à 2

F
Horn 4, 2

F
One each part (à 2)

65

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3

3

-
-

3

66

. . . . .3 3

. . . . .3 3

3 3

à 2

67

-
-

F

68

. . . . .3 3

. . . . .3 3

F  cantabile

div.

2.

3.

à 2

69

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

-
-

3

F

à 2

à 2

FESTMARSCH – Full Score
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Piccolo

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clarinet

B  Clarinet

B  Clarinet

B  Clarinet

B  Bass Clar.

E  Alto Sax.

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

F Horn

F Horn

B  Trumpet

B  Trumpet

C Trombone

C Trombone

B  Flugelhn.

B  Flugelhn.

B  Tenorhorn

C Euphonium

C Tuba

String Bass

Timpani

Glockenspiel

Snare Drum

Cymb. à 2, B. D.

1

1
2

1
2

1
2

1
2

1
2

1

1
2

1

Harp

1

2

2

3

3
4

2
3

2
3

70 . .
. .

. .

. .

. .

. .

. .
.

.
.3 3

. .
.

.
.3 3

. .
3 3

à 2

71

-
-

à 2

2.

3.

72

. . . . .3 3

. . . . .3 3à 2

73

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3

3

-
-

3

74

. . . . .3 3

. . . . .3 3

3 3

à 2

75

-
-

F

FESTMARSCH – Full Score
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Piccolo

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clarinet

B  Clarinet

B  Clarinet

B  Clarinet

B  Bass Clar.

E  Alto Sax.

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

F Horn

F Horn

B  Trumpet

B  Trumpet

C Trombone

C Trombone

B  Flugelhn.

B  Flugelhn.

B  Tenorhorn

C Euphonium

C Tuba

String Bass

Timpani

Glockenspiel

Snare Drum

Cymb. à 2, B. D.

1

1
2

1
2

1
2

1
2

1
2

1

1
2

1

Harp

1

2

2

3

3
4

2
3

2
3

76

. . . . .3 3

. . . .
.

3 3

F
play

F
play

F
à 2

F

à 2

77

3
3

3
3

3 3

3
3

3 3

3 3

-

-

3 3

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z
Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z
Z

Z

Z

Z

Z2.:

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z
All

78
1. -

-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
--
-

-
. . . .
. . . .-

-
- . . . .

- . . . .

--

--
-
-

--

F

F
Tpt. 1–3

F

à 2

F
à 2

79

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

80
2. -

-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
--
-

-
. . . .
. . . .-

-
- . . . .

- . . . .

--

--
-
-

--

F

F
Tpt. 1–3

F

F
à 2

81 .

.

.

.

.

- .

. . . .

. . . .
.
.

. . . .

. . . .
- .

f

f

f

f

f
play

f

f

f

f

f
f

f

à 2

f

2.

FESTMARSCH – Full Score
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Piccolo

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clarinet

B  Clarinet

B  Clarinet

B  Clarinet

B  Bass Clar.

E  Alto Sax.

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

F Horn

F Horn

B  Trumpet

B  Trumpet

C Trombone

C Trombone

B  Flugelhn.

B  Flugelhn.

B  Tenorhorn

C Euphonium

C Tuba

String Bass

Timpani

Glockenspiel

Snare Drum

Cymb. à 2, B. D.

1

1
2

1
2

1
2

1
2

1
2

1

1
2

1

1

2

2

3

3
4

2
3

2
3

. .

. .

. .

. . . .

. .

. .

. .

. .

. . . .

. .

. .

. .

. .

. . . .

. .

.
.

.
.

f
f

82

f

f

f

f

f
div.

f

f

f

f

f
f

f
à 2

f

83 . . . .
. . . .
. . .

.
. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . .

. . . .

. . . .
. . .

. .
.

. . . .

. . . .

. .
.

.
. . . .. . .

. . . .
. . . .

. .
.

.
.

.
.

84 . .

. .

.
.

. . . .

. .

. .

. .

. .

. .

. .

. .

. .

. .. . . .

1.

2.

85 . . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . .
.

. . . .

. . .

. . .
.

. . .
.

. . .
.

. . .

86 . .

. .

.
.
.

. .

. .

.
.

. .

.

.

.
.

.
.

.
.

p
Z
Z

Z

Z

Z

Z
Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z
Z

Z

Z
Z

Z

Z

Z2.:

Z2.

1.

Z

Z

FESTMARSCH – Full Score
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RUNDEL

Mini Score
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Piccolo

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clarinet

B  Clarinet

B  Clarinet

B  Clarinet

B  Bass Clar.

E  Alto Sax.

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

F Horn

F Horn

B  Trumpet

B  Trumpet

C Trombone

C Trombone

B  Flugelhn.

B  Flugelhn.

B  Tenorhorn

C Euphonium

C Tuba

String Bass

Timpani

Glockenspiel

Snare Drum

Cymb. à 2, B. D.

1

1
2

1
2

1
2

1
2

1
2

1

1
2

1

1

2

2

3

3
4

2
3

2
3

87

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .. . . .

. . . .

div.

à 2

88 . .

. .

. .
.

. .

. .

. .

. .

.

.

. .

.
.

.
.

p
Z
Z

Z

Z

Z
Z

Z

Z
Z

Z

Z

Z
Z

Z

Z

Z

Z
Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z2.:

89 .

.

.

.

.

.
. . . .

.

.

.

. . . .

. . . .
.

. . . .
.

.

.

.

div.

à 2

90 . .

. .

. .

. . . .

. .

. .

. .

. .

. . . .

. .

. .

. .

. .

. . . .

. .

.
.

.
.

f

à 2

91 . . . .
. . . .
. . .

.
. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . .

. . . .

. . . .
. . .

. .
.

. . . .

. . . .

. .
.

.
. . . .
. . .

. . . .
. . . .

. .
.

.
.

.
.

FESTMARSCH – Full Score
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Piccolo

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clarinet

B  Clarinet

B  Clarinet

B  Clarinet

B  Bass Clar.

E  Alto Sax.

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

F Horn

F Horn

B  Trumpet

B  Trumpet

C Trombone

C Trombone

B  Flugelhn.

B  Flugelhn.

B  Tenorhorn

C Euphonium

C Tuba

String Bass

Timpani

Glockenspiel

Snare Drum

Cymb. à 2, B. D.

1

1
2

1
2

1
2

1
2

1
2

1

1
2

1

1

2

2

3

3
4

2
3

2
3

92 . .
. .

.
.

. . . .

. .

. .

. .

. .

. .

. .

. .

. .

. .

. . . .

1.

2.

93 . . . .

. . . .

. . . .
. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . .
.

. . . .

. . .

. . .
.

. . .
.

. . .
. . .

à 2

94 . . .
. . .
.

. .

. . .

. . .

.
. .

.
. .

. . .

.
. .. . .

.
. ..
. .

Z
Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z
Z
Z

Z

Z

Z2.

1.

2.:

Z
Z

Z2.:

Z

Z

95 . . .
. . .

.
. .

. . .

. . .

. . .

.
. .

. . .

. . .

. . .

. . .

.
. .

Z

Z

Z

Z
Z

Z

Z2.:

Z
Z

Z

Z
Z
Z

Z2.:

Z

Z
Z
Z

96 . . . . .
. . . . .

. . . . .

. . . . .

. . . . .

. . .
. .

. . . . .

. . . . .

. . . . .

. . . . .

. . .
. .

. . . . .

Z
Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

à 2

Z2.:

Z
Z

Z

Z

Z2.:

Z
Z

Z

FESTMARSCH – Full Score
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Piccolo

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clarinet

B  Clarinet

B  Clarinet

B  Clarinet

B  Bass Clar.

E  Alto Sax.

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

F Horn

F Horn

B  Trumpet

B  Trumpet

C Trombone

C Trombone

B  Flugelhn.

B  Flugelhn.

B  Tenorhorn

C Euphonium

C Tuba

String Bass

Timpani

Glockenspiel

Snare Drum

Cymb. à 2, B. D.

1

1
2

1
2

1
2

1
2

1
2

1

1
2

1

1

2

2

3

3
4

2
3

2
3

97 1. (optional)

.

.

.
. . . .. . .

.

.
. . .

.. . .

.

. . .
.

. . .

. . .
.

. . .

. . .

. . .
.

. . .. . . .

. . .

.. . .

.
. . .

.
. . .

. . .

. . .

. . .

. . .

. . .

à 2

98

2.

. . .. . .

. . .

. . .

. . .

. . .

. . .

. . .

. . .

. . .

. . .. . .

. . .

. . .

. . .

. . .

. . .

. . .

. . .

. . .

. . .

à 2

1

1
2

1
2

1
2

1
2

1
2

1

1
2

1

1

2

2

3

3
4

2
3

2
3

99

.
3

.
3

3

.
3

.
3

.
3

.
3

.
3

.
3

.

.

.
3

.
3

.
3

. 3

3

.

(div.)

à 2

à 2

100

Z
Z

opt. 
legato

Z

Z

Z

opt. 
legato

Z

Z

Z
Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

opt. 
legato

Z

2.: Z

Z
Z

Z

Z

Z

opt. 
legato

FESTMARSCH – Full Score
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D. C. al 

–

D. C. al 

–

Piccolo

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

E  Clarinet

B  Clarinet

B  Clarinet

B  Clarinet

B  Bass Clar.

E  Alto Sax.

B  Tenor Sax.

E  Bar. Sax.

F Horn

F Horn

B  Trumpet

B  Trumpet

C Trombone

C Trombone

B  Flugelhn.

B  Flugelhn.

B  Tenorhorn

C Euphonium

C Tuba

String Bass

Timpani

Glockenspiel

Snare Drum

Cymb. à 2, B. D.

1

1
2

1
2

1
2

1
2

1
2

1

1
2

1

1

2

2

3

3
4

2
3

2
3

101

3

. 3

3

3

.
3

. 3

.
3

. 3

.
3

.

.

3

.
3

.
3

. 3

3

.

102

Z
Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z
Z

Z
Z

Z

Z

Z

2.: Z

Z
Z

Z

Z

Z

103. . . .
. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

.
. . .

.
.

.
.

. . . .

.
.
. .

.

.
.

.
.

.
.
. .

.

. .. . . .
. . . .
. . . .

.
. . .

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

. . . ..
.

.
.

. . . .

. .

div.

104. . . .
. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

. . . .

.
.

.
.

. . . .

.
.
. .

.

.
.

.
.

.
.
. .

.

. .. . . .
. . . .
. . . .
. . . .

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

. . . ..
.

.
.

. . . .

. .

105.
.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

..

..

.

.

.

..

..

.

106

Z

Z

Z
Z
Z
Z

Z

Z

Z

Z
Z
Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

à 2

Z
Z

Z

Z

Z

Z
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